I
Apex Solar Energy Technology (Yangzhou) Co., Ltd
Crystalline silicon PV modules Installation manual (IEC version)
2021-06-07 publish 2021-06-07 implement
In Australia installations should be in accordance to
AS/NZS 3000 and AS/NZS 5033.
Two
6.2.2

[length x width
x height]
Pmax (with
tolerance)
[W]
System
voltage
[V]
Voc (with
tolerance) [V]
Isc (with
tolerance) [A]
VPmax
[V]
IPmax [A]
HRAP-120H-365M6 19.5 1755x 1038 x 35 365 ± 3% 1500 41.05 ± 3% 11.27 ± 3% 33.85 10.79
HRAP-120H-370M6 19.5 1755x 1038 x 35 370 ± 3% 1500 41.25 ± 3% 11.35 ± 3% 34.05 10.87
HRAP-120H-375M6 19.5 1755x 1038 x 35 375 ± 3% 1500 41.45 ± 3% 11.43 ± 3% 34.25 10.95
HRAP-144H-435M6 23.5 2094x 1038 x 35 435 ± 3% 1500 49.30 ± 3% 11.26 ± 3% 40.75 10.68
HRAP-144H-440M6 23.5 2094x 1038 x 35 440 ± 3% 1500 49.50 ± 3% 11.33 ± 3% 40.95 10.74
HRAP-144H-445M6 23.5 2094x 1038 x 35 445 ± 3% 1500 49.70 ±3% 11.40 ± 3% 41.15 10.82
HRAP-144H-450M6 23.5 2094x 1038 x 35 450 ± 3% 1500 49.90 ± 3% 11.47 ±3% 41.35 10.89
HRAP-144H-455M6 23.5 2094x 1038 x 35 455 ± 3% 1500 50.10 ± 3% 11.54 ±3% 41.55 10.96
HRAP-144H-460M6 23.5 2094x 1038 x 35 460 ± 3% 1500 50.30 ± 3% 11.61 ±3% 41.75 11.03
HRAP-108H-400M10 21.5 1724x 1134 x 30 400 ± 3% 1500 36.75 ± 3% 13.76 ± 3% 30.75 13.01
HRAP-108H-405M10 21.5 1724x 1134 x 30 405 ± 3% 1500 37.00 ± 3% 13.83 ± 3% 31.00 13.07
HRAP-108H-410M10 21.5 1724x 1134 x 30 410 ± 3% 1500 37.25 ± 3% 13.88 ± 3% 31.25 13.12
HRAP-120H-435M10 25 1909x 1134 x 35 435 ± 3% 1500 40.80 ± 3% 13.34 ± 3% 33.76 12.89
HRAP-120H-440M10 25 1909x 1134 x 35 440 ± 3% 1500 40.95 ± 3% 13.41 ±3% 33.91 12.98
HRAP-120H-445M10 25 1909x 1134 x 35 445 ± 3% 1500 41.10 ± 3% 13.52 ± 3% 34.06 13.07
HRAP-120H-450M10 25 1909x 1134 x 35 450 ± 3% 1500 41.25 ± 3% 13.62 ± 3% 34.21 13.16
HRAP-120H-455M10 25 1909x 1134 x 35 455 ± 3% 1500 41.40 ± 3% 13.72 ± 3% 34.36 13.25
HRAP-132H-480M10 26.3 2094x 1134 x 35 480 ± 3% 1500 45.07 ± 3% 13.65 ±3% 37.62 12.76
HRAP-132H-485M10 26.3 2094x 1134 x 35 485 ± 3% 1500 45.20 ± 3% 13.72 ± 3% 37.81 12.83
HRAP-132H-490M10 26.3 2094x 1134 x 35 490 ± 3% 1500 45.33 ± 3% 13.79 ± 3% 37.99 12.90
HRAP-132H-495M10 26.3 2094x 1134 x 35 495 ± 3% 1500 45.46 ± 3% 13.86 ± 3% 38.17 12.97
HRAP-132H-500M10 26.3 2094x 1134 x 35 500 ± 3% 1500 45.59 ± 3% 13.93 ± 3% 38.35 13.04
HRAP-132H-505M10 26.3 2094x 1134 x 35 505 ± 3% 1500 45.72 ± 3% 14.00 ± 3% 38.53 13.11
HRAP-144H-525M10 29 2279x 1134 x 35 525 ± 3% 1500 49.15 ± 3% 13.65 ± 3% 41.15 12.76
HRAP-144H-530M10 29 2279x 1134 x 35 530 ± 3% 1500 49.30 ± 3% 13.72 ± 3% 41.31 12.83
HRAP-144H-535M10 29 2279x 1134 x 35 535 ± 3% 1500 49.45 ± 3% 13.79 ± 3% 41.47 12.90
HRAP-144H-540M10 29 2279x 1134 x 35 540 ± 3% 1500 49.60 ± 3% 13.86 ± 3% 41.64 12.97
HRAP-144H-545M10 29 2279x 1134 x 35 545 ± 3% 1500 49.75 ± 3% 13.93 ± 3% 41.80 13.04
HRAP-144H-550M10 29 2279x 1134 x 35 550 ± 3% 1500 49.90 ± 3% 14.00 ±3% 41.96 13.11
HRAP-156H-570M10 31 2474x 1134 x 35 570 ± 3% 1500 53.22 ± 2% 13.40 ± 3% 44.02 12.96
HRAP-156H-575M10 31 2474x 1134 x 35 575 ± 3% 1500 53.37 ± 3% 13.48 ± 3% 44.17 13.03
HRAP-156H-580M10 31 2474x 1134 x 35 580 ± 3% 1500 53.52 ± 3% 13.56 ± 3% 44.32 13.10
HRAP-156H-585M10 31 2474x 1134 x 35 585 ± 3% 1500 53.67 ± 3% 13.64 ± 3% 44.47 13.17
HRAP-156H-590M10 31 2474x 1134 x 35 590 ± 3% 1500 53.82 ± 3% 13.72 ± 3% 44.62 13.23
HRAP-120E-390M12 21.3 1761x 1098 x 35 390 ± 3% 1500 40.80 ± 3% 12.14 ± 3% 33.80 11.54
HRAP-120E-395M12 21.3 1761x 1098 x 35 395 ± 3% 1500 41.00 ± 3% 12.21 ± 3% 34.00 11.62
HRAP-120E-400M12 21.3 1761x 1098 x 35 400 ± 3% 1500 41.20 ± 3% 12.28 ±3% 34.20 11.70
HRAP-120E-405M12 21.3 1761x 1098 x 35 405 ± 3% 1500 41.40 ± 3% 12.34 ± 3% 34.40 11.77
HRAP-150E-480M12 26.3 2185x 1098 x 35 480 ± 3% 1500 50.80 ± 3% 11.99 ± 3% 42.00 11.42
HRAP-150E-485M12 26.3 2185x 1098 x 35 485 ± 3% 1500 51.10 ± 3% 12.07 ± 3% 42.20 11.49
HRAP-150E-490M12 26.3 2185x 1098 x 35 490 ± 3% 1500 51.30 ± 3% 12.14 ± 3% 42.40 11.56
HRAP-150E-495M12 26.3 2185x 1098 x 35 495 ± 3% 1500 51.50 ± 3% 12.21 ± 3% 42.60 11.63
HRAP-150E-500M12 26.3 2185x 1098 x 35 500 ± 3% 1500 51.70 ± 3% 12.28 ± 3% 42.80 11.69
HRAP-150E-505M12 26.3 2185x 1098 x 35 505 ± 3% 1500 51.90 ± 3% 12.35 ± 3% 43.00 11.75
HRAP-110H-530M12 28.6 2384x 1098 x 35 530 ± 3% 1500 37.10 ± 3% 18.31 ± 3% 30.80 17.21
HRAP-110H-535M12 28.6 2384x 1098 x 35 535 ± 3% 1500 37.30 ± 3% 18.36 ± 3% 31.00 17.28
HRAP-110H-540M12 28.6 2384x 1098 x 35 540 ± 3% 1500 37.50 ± 3% 18.41 ± 3% 31.20 17.33
HRAP-110H-545M12 28.6 2384x 1098 x 35 545 ± 3% 1500 37.70 ± 3% 18.47 ± 3% 31.40 17.37
HRAP-110H-550M12 28.6 2384x 1098 x 35 550 ± 3% 1500 37.90 ± 3% 18.52 ± 3% 31.60 17.40
HRAP-110H-555M12 28.6 2384x 1098 x 35 555 ± 3% 1500 38.10 ± 3% 18.56 ± 3% 31.80 17.45
HRAP-110H-560M12 28.6 2384x 1098 x 35 560 ± 3% 1500 38.30 ± 3% 18.60 ± 3% 32.00 17.50
HRAP-120H-585M12 30.9 2172x 1303 x 35 585 ± 3% 1500 40.90 ± 3% 18.37 ± 3% 33.80 17.31
HRAP-120H-590M12 30.9 2172x 1303 x 35 590 ± 3% 1500 41.10 ± 3% 18.42 ± 3% 34.00 17.35
HRAP-120H-595M12 30.9 2172x 1303 x 35 595 ± 3% 1500 41.30 ± 3% 18.47 ± 3% 34.20 17.40
HRAP-120H-600M12 30.9 2172x 1303 x 35 600 ± 3% 1500 41.50 ± 3% 18.52 ± 3% 34.40 17.44
HRAP-120H-605M12 30.9 2172x 1303 x 35 605 ± 3% 1500 41.70 ± 3% 18.57 ± 3% 34.60 17.49
HRAP-120H-610M12 30.9 2172x 1303 x 35 610 ± 3% 1500 41.90 ± 3% 18.62 ± 3% 34.80 17.54
HRAP-132H-640M12 34 2384x 1303 x 35 640 ± 3% 1500 44.89 ± 3% 18.33 ± 3% 36.99 17.31
HRAP-132H-645M12 34 2384x 1303 x 35 645 ± 3% 1500 45.09 ± 3% 18.37 ± 3% 37.19 17.35
HRAP-132H-650M12 34 2384x 1303 x 35 650 ± 3% 1500 45.29 ± 3% 18.43 ± 3% 37.39 17.39
HRAP-132H-655M12 34 2384x 1303 x 35 655 ± 3% 1500 45.29 ± 3% 18.49 ± 3% 37.59 17.43
HRAP-132H-660M12 34 2384x 1303 x 35 660 ± 3% 1500 45.69 ± 3% 18.52 ± 3% 37.79 17.47
HRAP-132H-670M12 34 2384x 1303 x 35 665 ± 3% 1500 45.89 ± 3% 18.55 ± 3% 37.99 17.77
HRAP-132H-675M12 34 2384x 1303 x 35 670 ± 3% 1500 46.09 ± 3% 18.58 ± 3% 38.09 18.07
8.5 Electrical parameters at nmot
Model Name